B Academic Schedule IST, UTokyo from April 2021 to March 2022 (Academic Year 2021)

Month Date (Period) Schedule
April 2(Fri) Guidance for new IST students
5(Mon) Classes for S1, S1/S2 start
5(Mon) to 12(Mon) Class Registration period
12(Mon) Entrance ceremony for new students of the University of Tokyo (For April Entrance)
13(Tue) to 19(Mon) Add and Drop Period
23(Fri) Admission guideline for summer entrance examination will be available
May 6(Thu) to 20(Thu) Application period for postgraduate international research students (October 2021 entrance)
22(Sat) Entrance examination explanatory meeting
(For prospective IST Master's and Doctoral program Students)
June 1(Tue) to 7(Mon) Application period for the academic year 2021 Master's and Doctoral Program
(Summer entrance examinations)
2(Wed) to 3(Thu) S1 examination for Master's and Doctoral program students of IST
4(Tue) Classes for S2 start
July 20(Tue) to 30(Fri) S1/S2 examination for Master's and Doctoral program students of IST
August 5(Thu) to Sep.28(Tue) Summer Holidays
16(Mon) to 23(Mon) Period of summer entrance examinations for the academic year 2021 Master's and Doctoral Program
(October 2021 or April 2022 entrance)
September 6(Mon) Announcement of summer examinations results
15(Wed), 16(Thu) Enrollment procedures (Master's and Doctoral program) for October 2021 entrance
24(Fri) Commencement
October 1(Fri) Entrance ceremony for new students of the University of Tokyo
4(Mon) Classes for A1, A1/A2 start
4(Mon) to 9(Sat) Class Registration period
10(Sun) to 15(Fri) Add and Drop Period
22(Fri) Admission guideline for winter entrance examination will be available
November 1(Mon) to 19(Fri) Application period for postgraduate international research students (April 2022 entrance)
26(Fri) A1l examination for Master's and Doctoral program students of IST
29(Mon) Classes for A2 start
December 28(Tue) to Jan. 3(Mon) Winter vacation
January End of Jan. to middle of Feb. |Period of winter entrance examinations (April 2022 entrance)
24(Mon) to Feb. 2(Wed) A1/A2 examination for Master's and Doctoral program students of IST
February 3(Wed) to March 31(Thu) Spring Vacation
March 15(Tue) to 17(Thu) Enrollment procedures (Master's and Doctoral program) for April 2022 entrance

24(Thu)

Commencement

(As of April 6, 2021)




